

Published on City and Borough of Juneau Alaska Meetings (https://juneau.ak.municodemeetings.com)

<u>Home</u> > <u>CBJ Board Application</u> > <u>Webform results</u> > CBJ Board Application

Submission information-

Form: <u>CBJ Board Application</u> [1] Submitted by Visitor (not verified) Wed, 01/29/2025 - 2:07pm

24.237.6.42

First Name

Misuri (Missouri)

Last Name

SMYTH

Residence Address

Mailing Address

Same

Primary Phone Number

Secondary Phone Number

Email

Board, Commission, Committee

Youth Activities Board

Current of Prior Experience on CBJ Boards/Commissions/Committees

I served on the Youth Activities Board for several months in 2024

Reasons for Applying

I am applying for a position on the YAB because I am interested in working with youth organizations, specifically the 'ARTS' in the Juneau Community.

Qualifications

Artistic Director for Alaska Youth Choir

JSD Music Teacher - 15 years

Juneau Teacher's Union (JEA) - Education Seat 4 years

Drama Teacher - FDMS & TMHS

Cultural Specialist - Educational Theater of Idaho Inc.

Juneau Fine Arts Camp - Teacher

Civic Activities, Memberships or Non-profits Involved With

Juneau Community Chorus - Artistic Director - 2023 - 2025

Cultural Specialist - Educational Theater of Idaho Inc. 2021 - 2024

Alaska Youth Choir - 1998 - 2014

JSD Music Teacher - 2009 - 2024

Drama Teacher - 2009 - 2024

Working with a Group

Robert's Rules

Restorative Practices

Consensus

Meeting Schedule and Attendance

Yes, the YAB board meets once a month regularly, and more during the Grant process.

Date of Birth (Optional)

Ethnicity (Optional)

South Pacific Islander

Gender (Optional)

Acknowledgment/Certification

Misuri (Missouri) Smyth

Resume, Education, etc. (Optional)